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2025-26 Calendar 
 
Monday, August 25   NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE: Teacher Institute Day 
Tuesday, August 26   NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE: Teacher Institute Day 
      Agape Teacher Meet & Greet 5-6pm 
Wednesday, August 27   First Day of School 
Monday, September 1   NO SCHOOL: Labor Day 
Saturday, September 20   AGAPE Family Meet & Greet at Cunliff 10:30-12:30pm 
Wednesday, October 8   Grandparents Day 10:30-noon 
Monday, October 13   Wagner Farm Field Trip (Weather Permitting)  

10-11am 
Friday, October 17    NO SCHOOL: Teacher Institute Day 
Thursday, October 30   Trunk or Treat in the SSPP lot 5-7pm 
Friday, October 31    Halloween/Class Party 

ALL CLASSES EARLY DISMISSAL AT 1PM 
Wednesday, November 5   AGAPE 50 DAYS OF SCHOOL! 
Thursday, November 13   Pajama Day & Storytime 
Wednesday, November 19  Thanksgiving Feast – ALL CLASSES 
Thursday, November 20   NO SCHOOL: Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, November 21   NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Nov. 24 - Fri. Nov. 28  NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 5   NO SCHOOL: Holiday Faire 
Wednesday, December 17  Christmas Party – ALL CLASSROOMS 
Thursday, December 18   CHRISTMAS PAGEANT 10:30am 
Friday, December 19   NO SCHOOL 
Mon. Dec. 22 – Fri. Jan. 2   NO SCHOOL: Christmas Break 
Monday, January 5    School Resumes 
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2025-26 Calendar 
 
Monday, January 19   NO SCHOOL: Martin Luther King 
Saturday, February 7   SSPP GLENDI  
Thursday, February 12   VALENTINE’S DAY – ALL CLASS PARTIES 
Monday, February 16    NO SCHOOL: President’s Day 
Thursday, February 19   Daddy & Me Event 6-7:30pm 
Monday, February 23   GREAT LENT BEGINS 
Friday, March 6    NO SCHOOL: Staff Professional Development 
Mon. March 23 – Fri. March 27  NO SCHOOL: Spring Break 
Monday, March 30    AGAPE RESUMES – ALL CLASSES 
Mon. April 6 – Thurs. April 9  Holy Week Activities. NO ENRICHMENT ALL WEEK. 
Wednesday, April 8   EARLY DISMISSAL AT 1PM: HOLY UNCTION 
Friday, April 10    NO SCHOOL: Holy Friday 
Monday, April 13    NO SCHOOL: Bright Monday 
Tuesday, April 21    BRIGHT TUESDAY: Divine Liturgy 
Friday, May 1    NO SCHOOL: Parent/Teacher Conference 
Thursday, May 7    Mommy & Me Event 6-7:30pm 
Thursday, May 14    AGAPE Family Picnic 5:30-7pm 
Monday, May 25    NO SCHOOL: Memorial Day 
Thursday, May 28    AGAPE GRADUATION for Apostles & Saints 5:30pm 
      LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
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2026 Summer Camp Calendar 
 
Monday, June 1  NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE: Summer Camp Staff Orientation 
Tuesday, June 2  NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE: Summer Camp Staff Training 
Wednesday, June 3 AGAPE Summer Camp Begins! 
Fri. July 3 & Mon. July 6 NO CAMP: July 4th Holiday 
Friday, July 10  LAST DAY OF AGAPE SUMMER CAMP 
 

 
 
 


